Bon Voyage 3: Chapter 5-3 Vocabulary

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal Vertical

2) THE DISASTER 1) THE NECKLACE

7) THE HUNGER 3) THE KITTEN

8) THE DOOR-MAT 4) THE UNEMPLOYMENT
10) TO LICK 5) THE WATCH
12) THE ARMED ROBBERY 6) TO SEEM
13) TO HARM 9) THE STEERING WHEEL
14) THE MOTHER CAT 10) THE BANDIT

11) TO DENY




SOLUTION

LIE[A]U

E|F

E|C|[H|E|R

LIA|F]|A

N[A|R[M]|E|E

RIE|[DIU|M]JA]|L

LIA|S|S|O|N

L

A

EIP]A

LIA|C|IH|A]|T|TI|E

LIE|JV|O]JL|JA|IM|A




